FIFE CARERS CENTRE

INFORMATION DROP IN SESSIONS
‘ ‘ . Come along for an informal

chat to find out what we
do, and let us know how we
can best support you!
We want to hear your
ideas.
What is missing for unpaid
carers in Fife?

Pop in any time between 14:00 - 16:00

Tayport The Larick Centre- Tuesday 19th October
Dalgety Bay Community Centre - Friday 22nd October
St. Andrews North East Fife Hub - Monday 25th October
Kirkcaldy St Brycedale Church - Monday 1st November
Leven The Centre - Wednesday 10th November
Dunfermline Townhill Community Centre - Thursday 11th November
Lochgelly Salvation Army Church - Friday 12th November
Glenrothes C.I1.5.W.O - Monday 15th November
Kincardine Community Centre - Thursday 18th November
Anstruther Lower Town Hall - Friday 19th November
Newburgh Tayside Institute - Monday 22nd November

If you have any questions please contact Fife Carers Centre on
01592 205472
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